Virtual Snow Day Schedule Kindergarten - 2nd

Recorded Assignmént on Google Classroom

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom

Recorded Assignment on Godgle Classroom

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom:

‘Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom

Schedule A

Time | Subject Delivery of Class
8830am  Math '
8:45-9:15am Reading Live Google Meet
9:30-10am Religion

10:15-10:45am  English Live Google Meet
11-11:30am k Spelling/Penmanship

11:30-12:30pm  Lunch

12:30-1pm Social Studies or Science Live Google Meet
1:15-1:45pm Special
ScheduleB P
Time Subject Delivery of Class
| 8-8:30am Reading
8:45-9:15am | I\/lathk’ Live Google Meet
9:30-10am English

10:15-10:45am  Religion Live Google Meet
11-11:30am o Spélling/Pénmanship ecor : ’
11:30-12:30pm  Lunch |

”12:30—’1 pm V chial Studies/Science Live Google Meet

1:15-1:45pm

Special

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom




Virtual Snow Day Schedule 3rd

Schedule A
Time
8-8:30am
8:45-9:15am
9:30-10am
10:15-10:45am
11-11:30am
11:30-12:30pm
12:30-1pm
1:15-1:45pm

Schedule B
Time
8-8:30am
8:45-9:15am
9:30-10am
10:15-10:45am
11-11:30am
11:30-12:30pm
12:30-1pm
1:15-1:45pm

Subject
English
Science
Reading
Social Studies
Math

Lunch
Religion
Special

Subject
Science
English

Social Studies
Reading
Religion
Lunch

Math

Special

Delivery of Class
Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Live Google Meet
Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Live Google Meet
Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom

Live Google Meet
Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom

Delivery of Class
Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Live Google Meet
Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Live Google Meet
Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom

Live Google Meet
Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom




Virtual Snow Day Schedule 4th

Schedule A
Time
8-8:30am
8:45-9:15am
9:30-10am
10:15-10:45am
11-11:30am
11:30-12:30pm
'~ 12:30-1pm
1:15-1:45pm

Schedule B
Time
8-8:30am
8:45-9:15am
9:30-10am
10:15-10:45am
11-11:30am
11:30-12:30pm
12:30-1pm
1:15-1:45pm

Subject
Reading
Social Studies
Math

Religion
Special

Lunch
English
Science

Subject
Social Studies
Reading
Religion

Math

Special

Lunch
Science
English

~

Delivery of Class

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Live Google Meet

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Live Google Meet

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Live Google Meet

Delivery of Class
Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Live Google Meet
Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Live Google Meet
Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Live Google Meet




Virtual Snow Day Schedule 5th

Schedule A
Time
8-8:30am
8:45-9:15am
9:30-10am
10:15-10:45am
11-11:30am
11:30-12:30pm
12:30-1pm
1:15-1:45pm

Schedule B
Time
8-8:30am
8:45-9:15am
9:30-10am
10:15-10:45am
11-11:30am
11:30-12:30pm
12:30-1pm
1:15-1:45pm

Subject

Math

Religion
English
Science
Special

Lunch
Reading
Social Studies

Subject
Religion

Math

Science
English
Special

Lunch

Social Studies
Reading

~

Delivery of Class
Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Live Google Meet
Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Live Google Meet
Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Live Google Meet

Delivery of Class

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Live Google Meet

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Live Google Meet

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Live Google Meet




Virtual Snow Day Schedule 6th

Schedule A
Time
8-8:30am
8:45-9:15am
9:30-10am
10:15-10:45am
11-11:30am
11:30-12:30pm
12:30-1pm
1:15-1:45pm

Schedule B
Time
8-8:30am
8:45-9:15am
9:30-10am
10:15-10:45am
11-11:30am
11:30-12:30pm
12:30-1pm
1:15-1:45pm

Subject
Special
Science
Religion
Math/Literature
Math/Literature
Lunch

Social Studies
English

Subject
Special
Religion
Science
Math/Literature
Math/Literature
Lunch

English

Social Studies

Delivery of Class

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom

Live Google Meet

Math A/Literature B Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Math B/Literature A Live Google Meet

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Live Google Meet

Delivery of Class

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom

Live Google Meet

Math B/Literature A Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Math A/Literature B Live Google Meet

'Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom

Live Google Meet




Virtual Snow Day Schedule 7th

Schedule A
Time
8-8:30am
8:45-9:15am
9:30-10am
10:15-10:45am
11-11:30am
11:30-12:30pm
12:30-1pm
1:15-1:45pm

Schedule B
Time
8-8:30am
8:45-9:15am
9:30-10am
10:15-10:45am
11-11:30am
11:30-12:30pm
12:30-1pm
1:15-1:45pm

Subject
Math/Literature
Math/Literature
Special

Social Studies
English

Lunch
Science
Religion

Subject
Math/Literature
Math/Literature
Special
Englishe
Social Studies
Lunch

Religion
Science

Delivery of Class

Math A/Literature B Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Math B/Literature A Live Google Meet

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom

Live Google Meet

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Live Google Meet

Delivery of Class

Math B/Literature A Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Math A/Literature B Live Google Meet

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom

Live Google Meet

Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Live Google Meet




Virtual Snow Day Schedule 8th

Schedule A
Time
8-8:30am
8:45-9:15am
9:30-10am
10:15-10:45am
11-11:30am
11:30-12:30pm
12:30-1pm
1:15-1:45pm

Schedule B
Time
8-8:30am
8:45-9:15am
9:30-10am
10:15-10:45am
11-11:30am
11:30-12:30pm
12:30-1pm
1:15-1:45pm

Subject

Social Studies
English
Special
Religion
Science

Lunch
Math/Literature
Math/Literature

Subject
English

Social Studies
Special
Science
Religion

Lunch
Math/Literature
Math/Literature

Delivery of Class
Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Live Google Meet
Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Live Google Meet

Math A/Literature B Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Math B/Literature A Live Google Meet

Delivery of Class
Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Live Google Meet
Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Live Google Meet

Math B/Literature A Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
Math A/Literature B Live Google Meet




