Virtual Snow Da	ay Schedule Kindergarten	- 2nd
Schedule A		
Time	Subject	Delivery of Class
8-8:30am	Math	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
8:45-9:15am	Reading	Live Google Meet
9:30-10am	Religion	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
10:15-10:45am	English	Live Google Meet
11-11:30am	Spelling/Penmanship	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
11:30-12:30pm	Lunch	
12:30-1pm	Social Studies or Science	Live Google Meet
1:15-1:45pm	Special	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom

Time	Subject	Delivery of Class
8-8:30am	Reading	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
8:45-9:15am	Math	Live Google Meet
9:30-10am	English	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom

8:45-9:15am	Math	Live Google Meet
9:30-10am	English	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
10:15-10:45am	Religion	Live Google Meet
11-11:30am	Spelling/Penmanship	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
11:30-12:30pm	Lunch	
12:30-1pm	Social Studies/Science	Live Google Meet
1:15-1:45pm	Special	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom

Virtual Snow Day Schedule 3rd Schedule A

Time	Subject	Delivery of Class
8-8:30am	English	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
8:45-9:15am	Science	Live Google Meet
9:30-10am	Reading	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
10:15-10:45am	Social Studies	Live Google Meet
11-11:30am	Math	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
11:30-12:30pm	Lunch	•
12:30-1pm	Religion	Live Google Meet
1:15-1:45pm	Special	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom

Time	Subject	Delivery of Class
8-8:30am	Science	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
8:45-9:15am	English	Live Google Meet
9:30-10am	Social Studies	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
10:15-10:45am	Reading	Live Google Meet
11-11:30am	Religion	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
11:30-12:30pm	Lunch	
12:30-1pm	Math	Live Google Meet
1:15-1:45pm	Special	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom

Virtual Snow Day Schedule 4th .

Schedule A

Time	Subject	Delivery of Class
8-8:30am	Reading	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
8:45-9:15am	Social Studies	Live Google Meet
9:30-10am	Math	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
10:15-10:45am	Religion	Live Google Meet
11-11:30am	Special	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
11:30-12:30pm	Lunch	
12:30-1pm	English	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
1:15-1:45pm	Science	Live Google Meet

Time	Subject	Delivery of Class
8-8:30am	Social Studies	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
8:45-9:15am	Reading	Live Google Meet
9:30-10am	Religion	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
10:15-10:45am	Math	Live Google Meet
11-11:30am	Special	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
11:30-12:30pm	Lunch	
12:30-1pm	Science	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
1:15-1:45pm	English	Live Google Meet

Virtual Snow Day Schedule 5th

Schedule A

Time	Subject	Delivery of Class
8-8:30am	Math	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
8:45-9:15am	Religion	Live Google Meet
9:30-10am	English	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
10:15-10:45am	Science	Live Google Meet
11-11:30am	Special	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
11:30-12:30pm	Lunch	
12:30-1pm	Reading	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
1:15-1:45pm	Social Studies	Live Google Meet

Time	Subject	Delivery of Class
8-8:30am	Religion	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
8:45-9:15am	Math	Live Google Meet
9:30-10am	Science	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
10:15-10:45am	English	Live Google Meet
11-11:30am	Special	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
11:30-12:30pm	Lunch	
12:30-1pm	Social Studies	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
1:15-1:45pm	Reading	Live Google Meet

Virtual Snow Day Schedule 6th

Schedule A

Time	Subject	Delivery of Class
8-8:30am	Special	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
8:45-9:15am	Science	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
9:30-10am	Religion	Live Google Meet
10:15-10:45am	Math/Literature	Math A/Literature B Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
11-11:30am	Math/Literature	Math B/Literature A Live Google Meet
11:30-12:30pm	Lunch	
12:30-1pm	Social Studies	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
1:15-1:45pm	English	Live Google Meet

Time	Subject	Delivery of Class
8-8:30am	Special	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
8:45-9:15am	Religion	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
9:30-10am	Science	Live Google Meet
10:15-10:45am	Math/Literature	Math B/Literature A Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
11-11:30am	Math/Literature	Math A/Literature B Live Google Meet
11:30-12:30pm	Lunch	·
12:30-1pm	English	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
1:15-1:45pm	Social Studies	Live Google Meet

Virtual Snow Day Schedule 7th

Schedule A

Time	Subject	Delivery of Class
8-8:30am	Math/Literature	Math A/Literature B Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
8:45-9:15am	Math/Literature	Math B/Literature A Live Google Meet
9:30-10am	Special	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
10:15-10:45am	Social Studies	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
11-11:30am	English	Live Google Meet
11:30-12:30pm	Lunch	
12:30-1pm	Science	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
1:15-1:45pm	Religion	Live Google Meet

Time	Subject	Delivery of Class
8-8:30am	Math/Literature	Math B/Literature A Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
8:45-9:15am	Math/Literature	Math A/Literature B Live Google Meet
9:30-10am	Special	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
10:15-10:45am	Englishe	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
11-11:30am	Social Studies	Live Google Meet
11:30-12:30pm	Lunch	
12:30-1pm	Religion	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
1:15-1:45pm	Science	Live Google Meet

Virtual Snow Day Schedule 8th

Schedule A

Time	Subject	Delivery of Class
8-8:30am	Social Studies	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
8:45-9:15am	English	Live Google Meet
9:30-10am	Special	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
10:15-10:45am	Religion	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
11-11:30am	Science	Live Google Meet
11:30-12:30pm	Lunch	
12:30-1pm	Math/Literature	Math A/Literature B Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
1:15-1:45pm	Math/Literature	Math B/Literature A Live Google Meet

Time	Subject	Delivery of Class
8-8:30am	English	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
8:45-9:15am	Social Studies	Live Google Meet
9:30-10am	Special	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
10:15-10:45am	Science	Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
11-11:30am	Religion	Live Google Meet
11:30-12:30pm	Lunch	
12:30-1pm	Math/Literature	Math B/Literature A Recorded Assignment on Google Classroom
1:15-1:45pm	Math/Literature	Math A/Literature B Live Google Meet